
Ognenny Lotos Nefertiri 1/8/2019

Ognenny Lotos Nefertiri

https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/145776
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/145776


Olegro Katrin Dandy Boy 12/22/2015

RKFCH RUSCH Olegro Katrin Reykjavik
7/21/2013

Olegro Katrin Il Conte Di Vanity Fair 0000
7/26/2011

RUSCH Gingery's Kohlrabi 4/25/2010

RUSCH RUSJCH Olegro Katrin Impressive Victory
6/10/2008

RKFCH RUSCH UKRCH RUSJCH Olegro Katrin
Kristabel 11/16/2008

LVJCH GRCH RKFCH RUSCH UKRCH MOLCH
INTCH(FCI) EECH EEJCH Wermut Germanika

8/18/2004

LTCH RKFCH RUSCH MOLCH SLOCH RUSJCH
INTCH(FCI) Zholesk Pinokolada RKF 1417496

7/10/2003

RKFCH RUSCH RUSJCH Olegro Katrin Lodestar
5/20/2010

RUSCH RUSJCH Pippo ze Zatopene Chajdy
6/6/2009

CZCH SKCH SLOCH SKJCH INTCH(FCI)
CERCH CC Dior du Domaine du Président

3/7/2007

Elischa Ze Zatopene Chajdy CMKU/CIN 1777/05
5/19/2005

LTCH RKFCH RUSCH MOLCH SLOCH RUSJCH
INTCH(FCI) Zholesk Pinokolada RKF 1417496

7/10/2003

RKFCH ROMCH RUSCH UKRCH MOLCH
PLCH PLJCH SLOCH YUCH RUSJCH

INTCH(FCI) Zholesk Edmond RKF1294709
3/4/2002

CZCH RKFCH RUSCH UKRCH SLOCH INTCH
Zholesk Primavera RKF 1234826 9/14/2001

https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/131425
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/118157
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/105019
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/98170
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/79836
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/82130
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/82130
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/59620
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/59373
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/94751
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/85149
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/71365
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/62797
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/59373
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/50552
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/49562


RKFCH RUSCH RUSJCH Ognenny Lotos Tiffani
7/15/2013

Irgen Gold Aristocrat 1/16/2011

RUSJCH INTCH(FCI) Sasquehanna Epik RKF 22
7/24/2009

AMCH PLCH INTCH(FCI) Sasquehanna Zachod
PKR.IX-47586 4/3/2006

PLCH Sasquehanna Elandra PKR.IX-49365
3/10/2007

RKFCH RUSCH RUSJCH Irgen Gold Zanni Chiara
4/25/2009

GEOCH RUSCH UKRCH MOLCH RUSJCH
MOLJCH INTCH Carbon Copy N'co 1/1/2007

RKFCH RUSCH RUSJCH Irgen Gold Ornella Muti
5/2/2005

Zaika Al'zhbeta Ognenny Lotos 5/2/2011

RUSJCH Irgen Gold Timati 10/5/2009

GRCH RUSCH RUSJCH Opus Palmare Meteorik
Rice To Fame 9/4/2008

RUSCH RUSJCH Irgen Gold Nastasia Kinski
7/31/2006

RUSCH Irgen Gold Usticia 12/24/2008

RKFCH RUSCH RUSJCH Zholesk Irgen Gold
10/19/2006

RKFCH RUSCH RUSJCH Irgen Gold Chio Chio
San 3/12/2007

https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/118015
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/99686
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/87439
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/68409
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/74752
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/86034
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/71683
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/68889
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/101079
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/89027
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/80079
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/80079
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/76416
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/86095
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/77372
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/86084
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/86084

